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CITY OF PORTLAN_IP_

DEPARTMENT OF P ANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

ST
B

July 7, 1987

Viana Assoc.
100 Olde Birch Lane
Portland, Maine

Re: 148-156 Brighton Avenue, Portland

Dear Sir:

Your application to replace conventional framing to GNI framing has been
reviewed and the amendment is granted with the following requirements.

1. Due to the fact this work is well underway, I will require

all engineering reports and the seal of a structural engineer
on the design of the GNI truss system, pertaining to this
project.

2. No certificate of occupancy will be granted until all this
data has been received and approved by this Division,

If you have any questions on this matter please call this office.

Sincerely,

P, Samuel Hoffses
Chief of Inspection Services
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3 792 PEPMIT ISSUED
APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT JUL 7 1087

Amendment No 1
Poriland, Maine, ... July..2,.. 1981

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Per:sit No,87=121. pertaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
the Gity of Portlund, plans and specifications, if any, submitted horewith, and the following specifications:

Location 156. Brighton, AVEMME.... . .cconnsssssoisnsones oo Within Fire Limits? ... Y€ Dist. No.
Owner’s name and address ... Vidana. Assoc..... 100..01de. Birch. Lang..... 04301................. Telephone 87
Lessee’s name and address Telephone .
Contractor’s name and address Same..za..owner Telephone .

Arch. ect Plans ﬁlches No. of shests; ,
Proposea use of building .......3.£& 111y, dvelling (condoniniums)

Uiy Uf Portland

No. families .3
Last w2 No. families ..
Increased cost of work Noge Additional fee .Nope.........

Description of Proposed Work

Replacing conventional framing te GNI freming as per plans submitted.

Dotalls of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . Is any ¢'ectrical work involved in this work? NG ...
Height average grade to top of plate . Height average grade to highest point of 100F ...........occoreen. sosesions

Size, front ... .. solid or filled land? earth o rock? ... curvvmennnne
Material of foundation

0 arrarenar

Saeaer serreeriacinnirens

Material of underpinning
Kind of roof Rise per foot .... Roof covering
No. of chimneys ................... . Material of chimneys of lining ..........
Fruming lumber—Kind ..o e voevvsvesnsecesisnes sovees soseeen . Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger boatd? 33 R
Girders ...... ..o Si2€ curerrers wrvenns Colttting under.girders . i Max, on centers ................
Studs {outside walls and carcylng partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: 1st floor......... , 2ud

On centers: 1t floor. , 2nd

Maximum span 1st foor........ ... g Rd..
Approved:

Signature of Owner

Approved:
INSPECTION COPY Inspector of Buildings

FILE COPY

APPLICANT'S COPY

ASSES{ 5 COPY
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. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
© PLANNING BOARD

. ﬁ ' ’ Jack D, Humeniuk, Cnairman
X Barbara A, Vestal, Vize Chairman
Ta ¢+ y L. 1987 Harry © ~ummings
« tw . Barker
Joseph R. DeCourcey
Michael J. Fenton
Peter Anania Jadine R. O'Brien
c/o Norstar Bank
One City Center
Portland ME 04101

Dear Mr. Anania:

On January 20, 1987 the Portland Planning Board voted unanimously (5-0) to
approve the site plan for the Oskdale Commons 3-Unit Apartment Building.
The approval was granted for the project with the following conditions:

1, The conditions as stated in the attached letter dated January 16,
1987, from Peter Anania to David Klenk, Planamer.

2. That the site plan be revised to show the reconstruction of the
brick sidewalk, in the driveway area, after the completion of the
project.

The approval is based on the submitted site plan and stated conditions. If
you need to make any modifications to the approved site plan, you must
submit a revised site plan for staff review and approval., The site plan
approval vill be deemed to have expired unless work in the developnent has
commenced within six (6) months of the approval or within a time period
agreed upon in writing by the City and the applicant. If there are any
questions, please contact the Planning Staff.

serely,
1?{74/6, J— Mbr&-d’yu:/)/

Jack D, Humeniuk, Chairman
Portland Planning Bvard

UB-15e ERAGHDN IS,

DR/ eg
Enclosure

cc: Joseph E, Gray, Jr., Director of Planning & Urban Development

A%gxander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
Lbivid Klenk, Planner .

P, Samuel Hoffses, Chief of suilding Inspections
Warren J, Tutner, Zoning Administrator

George Flaherty, Director of Parks & Public Works
Mare Guimont, City Engineer

William Boothby, Principal Engineer

Robert Roy, Planning Engineer .

William Bray, City Traffic Engineer

Carmela Barton, City Arborist

Chris Foster, Associate Corporation Counsel
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Attachment S

January 16, 1987

David Klenk, Planner
City Hall
Portland, Me 04101

Dear Mr. Klenk:

This letter is to confirm our conversation this morning. The following
items were discussed:

1) We agree to run the utilities (electric, telephone, cable) under
ground from the property line to the building.

2) As the City Arborist requested:

a) We will space the white pines 10 feet apart, which means adding
approximately three more trees.

b) We will add Aborvitae spaced four feet apart along the Dartmouth
Stree” side of the project, between the parking area and the
sidevalk.

c) We also agree to the City Aborists specifications as to size.

We will provide a revised site plan showing the location of the near-
esc fire hydrant.

We plan to provide the following exterior lights:

a) In the front (Brighton Ave.) we will have a light on both sides
of each door (six total), which will have two 60 watt lamps in
each.

b) On the back side of the building we will install a 150 watt
Quartz Flood light next to each rear enterance.

5) Lastly we will loam and seed all disturbed areas upon completion
of construction. .

If there are any further questions regarding this plan please call.
Sincerely,

T2

VIANA Associates
Peter V. Anania, Partner
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Fire,Dept.
Healt ;

AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT P
B.0.C.A. USE GROUP

B.0.C.A, TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ;

ZONING LOCATION ..../X7¥2........... PORTLAND, MAINE Jan...10,.-168

L R IR S

£RT~G 2o LY

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies Jfor a permit to erect, alter, repuir, demolish, move or instull the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Stare of Maine, the Portland B, O.C.A, Building Code and Zoning

Qrdinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:
L.OCATION léé;f56 Brlgﬁtcn venle pectf

seseesas Ceterite st banas

L. Owner's name and addiess . JehprFeiainnmtmicime BEEA=ANS eIl one 773+8125..
3 sm

y) Le&ycryﬁme and address .viana‘.ﬁas!n..Assoc..........‘.................. Telephone ,.........

3. Contractr's name and address10Q . Qlde. Birch Lane - Port- 0410 Telephone

Contractor =~ -+ -Qw srrereeseecsiiiiennee,. No.of sheets ..., ..,
Propesed use of huilding ...3

Tastuse covvunnnnnnnn..,...

veseensaaane,., Fire District

oo

878-225

DRI NN R Y Y

“Eanily dweliing.

steressseeniiiininoe, No. families L., ...,

seresessvennecinie... No. families .. .,.... ..
Material .........., No.stories ... .. .. Hcat..............Styleofroof.................Rooﬁ

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated contractural cost $.:280 7606,

£05% 690
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr, ..tV YN

tereiiereans

@ 775-545)

A

DERITRIP SN ..........-.....--...'.-.-.H-n.s..‘...‘.-.....--.‘-.

Ap;?cal Fees
Bgs%'%%e plan
Late Fee W cons
TOTAL s \3/([\{{ 06 e
pampi 101 PO Tb
PERMITIS0UE
WITH LETTER

the irstallers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing,

300.00

Crees et iang 4

minor site plan review
To construct 2 story 3 family dwelling,
60% 4 27' x 64kkkx, we garages

alsoto constiuct 9! retaining wall
also to construct 3 garages, 12' x

27' size of garages

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by
and mechanicals.

electrical

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing ravolved in 1. work? . YES ... s any electrical work involved in this work? yes e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ,¥8S . r not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? srreeseriniiesse . Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ...36 . ......... Height average grade to highest peint of roof ,.33"...... .
Size. front gz, 60 . depth ..., 27..... No. stories . 2. ... solid or filledland¥03id, . earthor rock"?.arth
Material of foundation ... .cangrete. . ... .. . Thickness, top oY

.....4..bottonJ:Q.".....ccl ar .p?]:'.t.l.a.. '
Kindofroof,..piteh.............. Rise perfoot {_}oofcovering . ‘aspka‘lfz stiifigle
. 3 0S
No. of chimneys ..., ,.0vvnnnns

Material of chimneys J7' 5.5, ng..........Kindorheat . 81€C, . fuel..... ..
Framing Lumber—Kind .. pine. ... Dressed or full sizerdressed. ., Cornerposts . 2. X, 10, sins, 2, X, 10
taxi

Size Girder ., 2.%.1.2, .. . Columns under girders , ., XBXXYX Size...oiiiiii. . Max.oncenters ... .., ....LL .
Studs, (ouéi}fcﬁeaﬁs in%gaf?ying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof shan over § feef.

Joicts and rafters: Istfloor 2.%.10.....,2nd ..2. .%, 8.0, 3
On centers: Ist floo, ... L6.......,, 2nd
Maximum span; IstMoor .............., 2nd
lfoEc'slory building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

D N I S

R AT

meta1§§§

teirievesasns, o0 2 x4

PRt tecieaiaen

veeeseninnnnny 3rd il Toof

coeesiinnn I Gl Toof

Srerreseseeniiiicinnee, height? Lo,
IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot +v oo tobeaccommodated .. 3, number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done ather than minor repairs to cars

habitunlly stored in the proposed biilding?
APPROVALS. BY: P ; MISCELLANEUUS
Bl P

“ Will work require disturbing ofsny trec ona publicstreet?

Seene

no

ZONING: .,
BUILDING ¢0

Will there be In charge of the above work a perton compelent
 to see that the Stéuc and City requirements pertaining thereto
“Fage observed S5 i L L e e

e,

Kot

RN AL L)
. Signature’of Appliey
SRR YA IS

<Type Name, of above C i

xad AR . I ¢
R&aertkvicla.gqfwyégnawgugqm. :
e TR T B and’Address | ..
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Inspeciion Services Planning and Urran Development
P, Samuel Hoffses

: Joseph E. Gray Jr,
Chict Wrgy g Director
E ! ﬁﬁ A2

CITY OF PORTLAND
JUNE 30, 1997

VIANA ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 577
PORTLAND ME 04112

Fe: 15.BRIGHTON AVE
CBL: 080-- A-024-001-04
DU 3

Dear Sir

The Housing Inspections Division of the Department of Planning and Urban Developmerit
has recently compieted an overall inspection of the above-referred property.

Congratulations are extended to you for the general condition of your property which was
found fo meet the standards established by the City's Housing Code. We did, however,
note the following items trat could cause ture problems:

1. EXT - RIGHT 710, o 108.50
POWWT vENT HAS ACCUMULATION OF BIRDMESTING MATERIAL
2 INT - OVERALL 113.50

e HARL-WIRED BATTERY-BACK/UP SMOKE DETECTORS ARE REQUIRED IN EACH UNIT
- PERMIT BY MASTER ELECTRICIAN

Good maintenance is the best wav to protect the value of your nroperty and neighborhood.

Plsase feel free to call on us if we can ba of assistance tc you.

Sincerely,

( ) \(oc-.a((, \crrzz( é"ﬂz RY /////’”Jf"’?\'"

t———— PR \

David Jordan Tammy Munsor:
Code Enforcement Officer Code Enfc.Offc./ Field Supv.

389 Congress Strect » Portland, Mrine 04101 + (207) 974-8704 « FAX 874.8716 + TTY 874.8936
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